
INDIA-JAPAN VC  on 
Medical Devices and API sector: Challenges & Emerging Opportunities 

Date: 22nd May 2020 (Tentative) 
Time: 15:00 -  17:00 (Japan time) 
Venue: Webex Video Conference 

 

Program Summary 

Japan 
Time 

India 

Time 
Session 

Speaker 

15:00 - 
15:10 

11:30 – 
11:40 

Welcome & opening Remarks 
Ambassador, EoI Tokyo 

15:10 - 
15:20 

11:40 – 
11:50 

Post covid 19 challenges & 
opportunities for Pharma sector & 
impact on value chain 

Ichiro Fujikawa, 
Chairman, Japan 
pharmaceuticals Traders 
Association 
 

15:20 – 
15:30 

11:50 – 
12:00 

Post covid 19 challenges & 
opportunities for MeD sector & impact 
on value chain 

Mr Ishio, Sr MD, Japan 
Federation of Medical 
Devices Association  

15:30 - 
15:45 

12:00 – 
12:15 

Sectoral overview, Incentive schemes 
and investment opportunities in India 

Secretary Deptt of 
Pharma GoI 

15:45- 

15:55 

12:15 – 
12:25 

Opportunity in India for MeD  
Yokihide Nakayama, 
DDG JETRO 

15:55- 

16:05 

12:25 – 
12:35 

Enhanced FDI ecosystem & facilitation 
Min E&C, EoI tokyo 

16:05 – 
16:15 

12:35  – 
12:45 

Make in India experience 

Pradip Kutumbe, 
President, Nipro India 
Corp (Japanese 
subsidiary) 

16:15 -
16:25 

12:45 – 
12:55 

Make in India experience 

Mr Girish Dixit, 
President Eisai 
Vizag  Site & Executive 
Director, Eisai 
Pharmaceuticals India 
Pvt Ltd 

16: 25 -
16:35 

12:55 – 
13:05 

Future growth opportunities & 
way forward for Pharma sector 

Secretary General, 
Sudarshan Jain, Indian 
Pharmaceuticals 
Alliance 

16:35 – 
16:45 

13:05 – 
13:15 

Future growth opportunities & 
way forward for MeD  sector 

Rajiv Nath, AiMED 

16:45 – 
16:52 

13:15 – 
13:22 

Investment opportunities in Gujarat 
Principal Secretary 
Industries, Gujarat 

16:52 -  
16: 59 

13:22 – 
13:29 

Investment opportunities in Telangana 
Principal Secretary 
Industries, Telangana 

17:00 – 
17:10 

14:00 – 
14:10 

Q&A with Japanese companies 
Participants 



17:10 – 
17:15  

14:10 – 
14:15 

Closing Remarks & Vote of thanks 
JS Pharma 

17:15 – 
18:00 

14:15 – 
15:00 

On-line networking and registration 
for G2B and B2B VC 

Companies from 
Japan & India 
introduce themselves 

 


