INDIA-JAPAN VC on

Medical Devices and API sector: Challenges & Emerging Opportunities

Date: 22nd May 2020 (Tentative)
Time: 15:00 - 17:00 (Japan time)
Venue: Webex Video Conference

Program Summary

Program Summary					
Japan Time			Speaker		
15:00 - 15:10	11:30 - 11:40	Welcome & opening Remarks	Ambassador, Eol Tokyo		
15:10 - 15:20	11:40 – 11:50	Post covid 19 challenges & opportunities for Pharma sector & impact on value chain	Ichiro Fujikawa, Chairman, Japan pharmaceuticals Traders Association		
15:20 – 15:30	11:50 – 12:00	Post covid 19 challenges & opportunities for MeD sector & impact on value chain	Mr Ishio, Sr MD, Japan Federation of Medical Devices Association		
15:30 - 15: 45	12:00 – 12:15	Sectoral overview, Incentive schemes and investment opportunities in India	Secretary Deptt of Pharma Gol		
15:45- 15:55	12:15 – 12:25	Opportunity in India for MeD	Yokihide Nakayama, DDG JETRO		
15:55- 16:05	12:25 – 12:35	Enhanced FDI ecosystem & facilitation	Min E&C, EoI tokyo		
16:05 – 16:15	12:35 - 12:45	Make in India experience	Pradip Kutumbe, President, Nipro India Corp (Japanese subsidiary)		
16:15 - 16:25	12:45 – 12:55	Make in India experience	Mr Girish Dixit, President Eisai Vizag Site & Executive Director, Eisai Pharmaceuticals India Pvt Ltd		
16: 25 - 16:35	12:55 – 13:05	Future growth opportunities & way forward for Pharma sector	Secretary General, Sudarshan Jain, Indian Pharmaceuticals Alliance		
16:35 – 16:45	13:05 – 13:15	Future growth opportunities & way forward for MeD sector	Rajiv Nath, AiMED		
16:45 – 16:52	13:15 – 13:22	Investment opportunities in Gujarat	Principal Secretary Industries, Gujarat		
16:52 - 16: 59	13:22 – 13:29	Investment opportunities in Telangana	Principal Secretary Industries, Telangana		
17:00 – 17:10	14:00 – 14:10	Q&A with Japanese companies	Participants		

17:10 – 17:15	14:10 - 14:15	Closing Remarks & Vote of thanks	JS Pharma
17:15 – 18:00	14:15 – 15:00	On-line networking and registration for G2B and B2B VC	Companies from Japan & India introduce themselves